Opis produktu

Dane techniczne
Waga (z przewodami):
Dtugos¢:

Szerokos¢:

Napiecie:

Pojemnos¢:

Maksymalny prad tadowania:

Staty prad roztadowania:
Grubos¢:

Dane aktualne na dzien: 16-02-2026 16:40

Link do produktu: https://www.modelarzsklep.pl/pakiet-lipo-3000mah7-4v-20c-p-8829.html

pakiet LiPo 3000mAh/7,4V (20C)

Cena
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

146 g
12,9 cm
4,3 cm
7,4V
3000 mAh
1C (3,0A)
60 A
1,2cm

85,00 zt
Niedostepny
3000/7,4/20C
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